
NO. FARM / DESIGNATION 

/ AFFILIATION

NAME INTEREST POSTAL 

ADDRESS

TEL FAX CELL E-MAIL BID Writte

n 

Notice

Ward Councillor (Ward 

96)

Matome Matome 

Mafokwane

Organ of State 011 704 0039 084 854 4950 mafokwanemvg@gmail.com 
P P

Ward Councillor (Ward 

96)

S Mthembu Organ of State 071 295 8290 sbusiso1025@gmail.com P P

Ward Councillor (Ward 

96)

Mandisa Soziwe 

Mafuna

Organ of State 084 318 5363 MandisaMa@joburg.org.za 
P P

Department of Water & 

Sanitation

Charlotte Tema Organ of State Private Bag X313

Pretoria

0001

012 392 1413 012 392 1408 083 488 1211 temac@dws.gov.za

City of Johannesburg 

Metropolitan Municipality

Environmental Regulatory 

Services

Etienne Allers

Tebogo Mogashoa

Mashudu Ratshitanga

Organ of State P O Box 1049

Johannesburg

2000

011 587 4230

011 298 

5269/072 631 

3783

086 627 7516 etiennea@joburg.org.za

tebogomoga@joburg.org.za; 

MashuduR@joburg.org.za

City of Johannesburg 

Metropolitan Municipality 

-Assistant director

Environmental quality 

control

Jane Eagle Organ of State P O Box 1049

Johannesburg

2000

janee@joburg.org.za

Provincial Heritage 

Resources Authority 

Gauteng (PHRAG)

Maphata Ramphele Organ of State 011 355 2572 083 554 1975 maphata.ramphele@gauteng.gov.za
P P

Provincial Heritage 

Resources Authority - 

Gauteng (PHRA-G)

Molokomme, Tebogo 011 3552545 729320866 Tebogo.molokomme@gauteng.gov.za
P P

Eskom

Customer Services

Organ of State 086 003 7566 csonline@eskom.co.za 
P P

South African National 

Roads Agency (SANRAL)

Ria Barkhuizen Organ of State Private Bag X17

Lynnwood Ridge 

0040

012 426 6201 012 348 0883 NRStatutory@nra.co.za 
P P

Department of Land 

Claims: gauteng Regional 

Office (Desiree Tsholofelo 

Kgole)

Cindy Benyane Organ of State 012 310 6578 desiree.kgole@drdlr.gov.za
P P

Hard Copy

Hard Copy
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Gauteng Department of 

Roads and Transport

S Buthelezi Sage Life Building, 

41 Simmonds 

Street, 2107

113557307 113557310 Slindile.Buthelezi@gauteng.gov.za
P P

Chuene, Thelma Gauteng Department of 

Roads and Transport - 

Department 

Infrastructure Planning

Commenting 

Authority 

011 355 7197 Thelma.Chuene@gauteng.gov.za
P P

Ntjatje, Nhlanhla Gauteng Department of 

Roads and Transport - 

Department 

Infrastructure Planning

Nhlanhla.Ntjatje@gauteng.gov.za
P P

K Namanyane Eskom Land 

Development - Gauteng 

Operation Unit

204 Smit Street, 

Braamfontein, 

2107

117119111 866626778 namanymk@eskom.co.za
P P

Pethu, Loyiso Eskom  Pethu, Loyiso 011 411 6500 082 303 4535 PethuLO@eskom.co.za
P P

SAHRA Andrew Salomon SAHRA (t)0214624502 asalomon@sahra.org.za
P P

GAUTRANS Dennis Emmet GAUTRANS (t)0113557183 dennise@gpg.gov.za
P P

JRA Peter Peska JRA ppeska@jra.co.za
P P

Joburg Water Duncan Hulley Joburg Water (t)0116881631 duncan.hulley@jwater.co.za
P P

BGH [FERNDALE PTY LTD, 

Michael Stockton

Pnt 15, 17 michael@mbstockton.co.za P P

Graham James Douglas 

Gowans

Portion 37 Private Bg x1, 

Randburg, 2125

Impact For Christ 

Ministries NPC & Little 

Jerusalem

Portion 39 Constance 011 334 4197/ 

4615
constance.netshift@ppc.co.

za
P P
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Life Healthcare Group Pty 

Ltd

Portion 34 Carey, MacColl

Clinic Manager

086 074 8373

0860748373

'083 548 0288
rehab.riverfieldlodge@lifeh

ealthcare.co.za

Nthabiseng.Tlhone@lifeheal

thcare.co.za

Carey.MacColl@lifehealthca

P P

SA Trails Portion 33 Kim Dimasri 082 533 4545 ride.satrails@gmail.com P P

Lion Park Quarries Portion 43 Jaco v.d Merwe 798880369 jaco@lpq.co.za P P

CoJ Farming program Portion 2 722,690,890
P P
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